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199111010003
23200

11/01/1991
12:00:00

DAVIS TERRY
G.& PATRICIA

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

29 795

199111010003
23270

11/01/1991
12:00:00

DAVIS TERRY
G.& PATRICIA

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

29 795


